
SKMEGG/SEC/NSE/BSE/I DSC/2019 

Apr 12, 2019 

To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 
Plot No:C/G Block 
Sandra Kurla Complex 
Mumbai-400 051 

Dear Sirs, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai-400 001 

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3) 
of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015) 
Ref: SKMEGGPROD (NSE)/ Scrip Code: 532143(BSE) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform 
that our company has issued the duplicate share certificate to the below mentioned 
shareholder through Our Company RTA "S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited", Coimbatore 
consequent upon loss of share certificates being reported by the shareholder. 

S.No. Folio No. New Certificate No of Shares Name of Shareholder 

No. 

1. 010073 88341 400 Sengottu Vadivel PS 

This is for your kind information and records. 

SKM EGG PRODUCTS 
THINKING OUT OF THE SHELL 

SKM EGG PRODUCTS EXPORT (INDIA) LIMITED 

Yours Faith fully 
For SKM Egg Products Export (India) Limited 

v~ 
P.Sekar 

Company Secretary 
ICSI M.No:A36565 

CIN: L01222TZ1995PLC006025 GSTIN : 33AACCS7106G1ZO PAN: AACCS7106G 
Registered Office: 185, Chennimalai Road, Erode - 638 001, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel : +91 424 2262963, Fax: +91 424 2258419 

Factory: Erode - Karur Main Road, Cholangapalayam, Erode - 638 154, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel : +91 424 2351532 - 34, Fax: +91 424 2351531, Web: 
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S.K.D.C. CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
CIN: U74140TZ1998PLC008301 
Registrars and Share Transfer Agents • Software Consultants 

Ref.No. SKM\SE\ID\INW - 72609 

SKM EGG PRODUCTS EXPORT (INDIA) LIMITED 
185, CHENNIMALAI ROAD 

ERODE 
638001 

Sir 

Folio 
Name(s) 

010073 
SENGOTTU VADIVEL PS 

April 11 , 2019 

We would like to inform you that duplicate share certificate(s) is/ are 
issued in lieu of original which were reported lost , as detailed 
below . 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
Old Cert. 
No. 

Dist.No. 
From 

Dist.No . 
To 

No.of 
Shares 

New cert . Date 
No. of issue 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
57929 
57930 
57931 
57932 

13349301 
13349401 
13349501 
13349601 

13349400 
13349500 
13349600 
13349700 

100 
100 
100 
100 

88341 
88341 
88341 
88341 

11/04/2019 
11/04/2019 
11/04/2019 
11/04/2019 

We request you to submit this informaton a s per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, to 
the folowing Stock Exchange(s). 

1 SSE LIMITED 
2 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 

Kindly acknowledge 

Thanking You 

Yours f a ithfully, 
\,<.., - ~ '-­

K.Marimuthu 

Kan apathy Towers, 3rd Floor, 1391 / A-1 , Sathy Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. 
Phone: +91 0422 4958995, 2539835, 2539836 Fax: + 91 0422 2539837 
E-mail : info@skdc-consultants.com Web : www.skdc-consultants.com 
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