

## SKMEGG/SEC/NSE/BSE/IDSC/2019

Apr 12, 2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No:C/G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai-400 051 Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3)

of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Ref: SKMEGGPROD (NSE)/ Scrip Code: 532143(BSE)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that our company has issued the duplicate share certificate to the below mentioned shareholder through Our Company RTA "S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited", Coimbatore consequent upon loss of share certificates being reported by the shareholder.

S.No.	Folio No.	New Certificate No.	No of Shares	Name of Shareholder
1.	010073	88341	400	Sengottu Vadivel P S

This is for your kind information and records.

Yours Faith fully For SKM Egg Products Export (India) Limited

P.Sekar Company Secretary ICSI M.No:A36565

SKM EGG PRODUCTS

SKM EGG PRODUCTS EXPORT (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L01222TZ1995PLC006025 GSTIN : 33AACCS7106G1ZO PAN : AACCS7106G

Registered Office: 185, Chennimalai Road, Erode - 638 001, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel: +91 424 2262963, Fax: +91 424 2258419

Factory: Erode - Karur Main Road, Cholangapalayam, Erode - 638 154, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel: +91 424 2351532 - 34, Fax: +91 424 2351531, Web: www.skmegg.com



## S.K.D.C. CONSULTANTS LIMITED



CIN: U74140TZ1998PLC008301

Registrars and Share Transfer Agents 
Software Consultants

Ref.No. : SKM\SE\ID\INW - 72609

April 11, 2019

SKM EGG PRODUCTS EXPORT (INDIA) LIMITED 185, CHENNIMALAI ROAD

ERODE 638001

Sir

Folio

: 010073

Name(s)

: SENGOTTU VADIVEL P S

We would like to inform you that duplicate share certificate(s) is / are issued in lieu of original which were reported lost, as detailed below.

Old Cert. No.	Dist.No. From	Dist.No. To	No.of Shares	New cert. No.	Date of issue
	- 000- 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	and the ten and the ten and the ten and the ten and the		and are state that they appearable that they are their they have been deed	
57929	13349301	13349400	100	88341	11/04/2019
57930	13349401	13349500	100	88341	11/04/201
57931	13349501	13349600	100	88341	11/04/201
57932	13349601	13349700	100	88341	11/04/201

We request you to submit this informaton as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, to the following Stock Exchange(s).

1 BSE LIMITED

2 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Kindly acknowledge

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

K. Marimuthu